Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Insert the missing word.
Send (Seed) Feel
Game (... .) Stay

Question Image

Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets.

Excavation (. . .) Possession

Insert the number which completes the series.
7 9 40 74 1526

Find the odd man out.
Pepla

Aannab

Genine

Perra gituf

Insert the missing letter.

BE.QZ

Underline the word that completes the sentence.
Palimpsest is to palindrome as erase is to:

Insert the missing word.
Drum (Lump) Gulp
Slip (....) Gods

Insert the missing number.
82971141337

Insert the word in brackets that means the same as the two words outside the brackets.

card(...)champion

Underline the word which completes the sentence.
Appetite is to food as concupiscence is to:

33-Underline the odd-man-out.

Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second.

B(...JOW

Insert the word missing from the brackets.
BQ(CRAM)BN
RK(....)JQ

Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets.

Armour (. . . ) Post

UOW> UOW> UOWP U0Wr 00w

om>r DowW>

Answers Choice

. Gote
. Start
. Gate
Gine

oowp

Meen
Mine
Man
Mess

5436
5438
5440
5442

cow> CDOwP

Engine
Getup
Naab
Pepa

oow>

- I%

repeat
reverse
retire
relive

Dow» CDOom>

Dips
Deer
Diper
Die

oow>

154
159
151
156

ACE
OCE
ECE
ESE

eating
sex
force
drink

Steamer
Courage
Leave

Measles

End of All

. All of End

. Finished All
All of Finished

SLIP
SLAP
SLEEP
SLOON

Mail
Email
File



16

17

18

19

20

Insert the missing letter.
NQLSJU ...

Complete the following.
Scotland 27186453 Lots 7293 Loan8367 and........

Insert the word that means the same as the two words outside the brackets.

crow(....)swindle

Insert the missing word.
Bird (Drip) Pills
Grip (... ) Elbow

Insert the missing number:
28568711

oow OoOw

o0

oow
s<=

w >

. 788
. 787
. 789

. Room
. Reek
. Took

. Pil

Pills
File



