

IQ Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Insert the missing word. Send (Seed) Feel Game () Stay	A. Gote B. Start C. Gate D. Gine
2	Question Image	
3	Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets. Excavation () Possession	A. Meen B. Mine C. Man D. Mess
4	Insert the number which completes the series. 7 9 40 74 1526	A. 5436 B. 5438 C. 5440 D. 5442
5	Find the odd man out. Pepla Aannab Genine Perra gituf	A. Engine B. Getup C. Naab D. Pepa
6	Insert the missing letter. B E Q Z	A. J B. H C. i D. L
7	Underline the word that completes the sentence. Palimpsest is to palindrome as erase is to:	A. repeat B. reverse C. retire D. relive
8	Insert the missing word. Drum (Lump) Gulp Slip () Gods	A. Dips B. Deer C. Diper D. Die
9	Insert the missing number. 82 97 114 133 ?	A. 154 B. 159 C. 151 D. 156
10	Insert the word in brackets that means the same as the two words outside the brackets. card()champion	A. ACE B. OCE C. ECE D. ESE
11	Underline the word which completes the sentence. Appetite is to food as concupiscence is to:	A. eating B. sex C. force D. drink
12	33-Underline the odd-man-out.	A. Steamer B. Courage C. Leave D. Measles
13	Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second. B()OW	A. End of All B. All of End C. Finished All D. All of Finished
14	Insert the word missing from the brackets. BQ(CRAM)BN RK()JQ	A. SLIP B. SLAP C. SLEEP D. SLOON
15	Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets. Armour (\dots) Post	A. Mail B. Email C. File

16	Insert the missing letter. N Q L S J U	A. H B. M C. V D. W
17	Complete the following. Scotland 27186453 Lots 7293 Loan 8367 and	A. 786 B. 788 C. 787 D. 789
18	Insert the word that means the same as the two words outside the brackets. crow()swindle	A. Rook B. Room C. Reek D. Took
19	Insert the missing word. Bird (Drip) Pills Grip () Elbow	A. Pil B. Pile C. Pills D. File
20	Insert the missing number: 2 8 5 6 8 ? 11	A. 3 B. 5 C. 4 D. 6